
           
      Page 1

Bonanza Route 46 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:28 am DISTANCE: 50.53
DRIVER NAME: HUBBARD, MICHAEL FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...39
BUS NUMBER: 46 TOTAL TIME: 1:27 NO STOPS: 35

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:28 AM BUS PARKING AREA   
   
2 6:35 AM 9229 W LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
3 6:36 AM 10835 W. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
4 6:40 AM CHEESEFACTORY RD & W LANGELL VALLEY

RD (NW)   
   
5 6:45 AM 13130 W. LANGELL VALLEY   
   
6 6:52 AM 18419 W LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
7 6:55 AM 20550 W. LANGELL VALLEY RD - PICK UP

STUDENT AND TURN AROUND   
   
8 7:08 AM 15666 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
9 7:10 AM 12293 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
10 7:11 AM 11186 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
11 7:12 AM 11226 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
12 7:16 AM 46669 GERBER RD   
   
13 7:18 AM 47174 GERBER RD   
   
14 7:20 AM LANGELL VALLEY RD & GERBER RD   
   
15 7:22 AM LANGELL VALLEY COMMUNITY CHURCH   
   
16 7:23 AM 9852 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
17 7:26 AM 8225 GALE RD   
   
18 7:27 AM END OF GALE RD - TURN AROUND ONLY   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 7:30 AM LORELLA HALL   
   
20 7:31 AM 9770 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
21 7:32 AM 9750 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
22 7:33 AM 9140 BUNN RD   
   
23 7:34 AM 7097 BUNN RD   
   
24 7:35 AM 40325 BUNN WAY   
   
25 7:40 AM 7620 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
26 7:40 AM 7623 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
27 7:40 AM 7824 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
28 7:41 AM 8806E LANGELL VALLEY RD - TURN AROUND

ONLY   
   
29 7:43 AM 6521 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
30 7:45 AM 6105 TEARE LN   
   
31 7:47 AM 5235 TEARE LN   
   
32 7:49 AM 4107 TEARE LN   
   
33 7:50 AM 3286 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
34 7:55 AM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
35 7:55 AM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Bonanza Route 46 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:30 pm DISTANCE: 58.13
DRIVER NAME: HUBBARD, MICHAEL FINISH TIME: 05:09 pm NO STUDENTS...40
BUS NUMBER: 46 TOTAL TIME: 1:39 NO STOPS: 35

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:30 PM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
2 3:30 PM BONANZA SCHOOLS   
   
3 3:39 PM 3286 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
4 3:41 PM 4107 TEARE LN   
   
5 3:43 PM 5235 TEARE LN   
   
6 3:45 PM 6105 TEARE LANE   
   
7 3:48 PM 6521 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
8 3:50 PM 7620 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
9 3:53 PM 7623 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
10 3:53 PM 7824 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
11 3:57 PM 8806 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD - TURN AROUND

ONLY   
   
12 4:05 PM 40361 BUNN WAY   
   
13 4:06 PM 7097 BUNN RD   
   
14 4:09 PM 9140 BUNN RD   
   
15 4:11 PM 97770 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
16 4:12 PM LORELLA HALL   
   
17 4:14 PM 8225 GALE RD   
   
18 4:15 PM END OF GALE RD - TURN AROUND ONLY   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:19 PM 9852 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
20 4:20 PM 9880 E LANGELL VALLEY RD - COMMUNITY

CHURCH   
   
21 4:20 PM 9898 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
22 4:24 PM GERBER RD   
   
23 4:25 PM 46669 GERBER RD   
   
24 4:26 PM GERBER RD & UNKNOWN (SW)   
   
25 4:28 PM 11110 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
26 4:29 PM 11886 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
27 4:30 PM 11942 E LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
28 4:31 PM 15666 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
29 4:43 PM 20550 W. LANGELL VALLEY RD - DROP OFF

STUDENT AND TURN AROUND   
   
30 4:44 PM 18419 W LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
31 4:50 PM 13130 W LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
32 4:51 PM W LANGELL VALLEY RD & CHEESE FACTORY

RD (SE)   
   
33 4:53 PM 10835 W LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
34 4:59 PM 9229 W LANGELL VALLEY RD   
   
35 5:09 PM BONANZA SCHOOLS   
           
  


